MODULE/MANUAL
SMTAS08USBMINI – Evaluation board for SMT172
last update
February 2, 2017
reference
SMTAS08USB mini
page
1/10

used also to display the temperatures of the connected sensors. The program can store also the
measured data in a cvs file for later use.
6. Ordering information
SMTAS08USBmini Temperature Acquisition System for 8 Smartec temperature sensors (USB).
SMTAS04USBmini Temperature Acquisition System for 4 Smartec temperature sensors (USB).
SMT172-TO18   Smartec temperature sensor in TO18 encapsulation (metal can)
SMT172-TO92  Smartec temperature sensor in TO92 encapsulation (commercial)
SMT172-TO220 Smartec temperature sensor in TO220 encapsulation
SMT172-SOIC-8 Smartec temperature sensor in SOIC8
SMT172-SOT223 Smartec temperature sensor in SOT223 housing
SMT172-HEC  Smartec temperature sensor as small hybrid element